Centerwise dates of Shigmo Festival’2026 from 5"
March to 18" March’2026

Sr. Centre Date Day

No
1 Ponda 05.03.2026 Thursday
2 Calangute 06.03.2026 Friday
3 Panaji 07.03.2026 Saturday
4 Mapusa 08.03.2026 Sunday
5 Curchorem 09.03.2026 Monday
6 Bicholim 10.03.2026 Tuesday
7 Sanquelim 11.03.2026 Wednesday
8 Shiroda / Sanguem 12.03.2026 Thursday
9 Dharbandora/ Cuncolim 13.03.2026 Friday
10 Margao 14.03.2026 Saturday
11 Vasco /Porvorim 15.03.2026 Sunday
12 Valpoi 16.03.2026 Monday
13 Quepem/Pernem 17.03.2026 Tuesday
14 Canacona/ Mandrem 18.03.2026 Wednesday
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